
Mesto/opština Broj korisnika   Plaćeno

KRAGUJEVAC 257 60,750,000.00

KRALJEVO 255 53,100,000.00

ČAČAK 97 21,200,000.00

SVILAJNAC 36 7,400,000.00

ARANĐELOVAC 85 19,200,000.00

JAGODINA 246 55,500,000.00

LAZAREVAC 58 14,600,000.00

ALEKSINAC 12 2,400,000.00

ALEKSANDROVAC 70 18,300,000.00

NOVI PAZAR 36 7,200,000.00

SJENICA 68 14,700,000.00

KRUŠEVAC 118 26,800,000.00

KURŠUMLIJA 137 29,900,000.00

BOJNIK 6 1,200,000.00

IRIG 14 2,800,000.00

BEOGRAD-GROCKA 6 1,400,000.00

TRSTENIK 85 17,900,000.00

ŽITORAĐA 53 11,600,000.00

BOR 7 1,400,000.00

ĆIĆEVAC 14 3,000,000.00

KOSIJERIĆ 10 2,000,000.00

ŠABAC 69 14,200,000.00

VARVARIN 13 3,400,000.00

BABUŠNICA 5 1,100,000.00

ĆUPRIJA 60 12,400,000.00

PARAĆIN 9 1,900,000.00

REKOVAC 52 11,300,000.00

BLACE 34 6,900,000.00

MAJDANPEK 9 2,000,000.00

KUČEVO 29 7,000,000.00

LOZNICA 79 22,400,000.00

RAŽANJ 23 5,100,000.00

IVANJICA 6 1,200,000.00

POŽEGA 7 1,400,000.00

LUČANI 24 4,900,000.00

BOLJEVAC 10 2,200,000.00

PROKUPLJE 58 12,000,000.00

SOKOBANJA 49 9,800,000.00

MLADENOVAC 23 4,600,000.00

DESPOTOVAC 8 1,600,000.00

RAČA 9 1,800,000.00

DOLJEVAC 22 4,900,000.00

MEDVEĐA 3 600,000.00

TOPOLA 16 3,200,000.00

KOCELJEVA 29 5,800,000.00

LESKOVAC 37 8,300,000.00

BAČKA PALANKA 2 400,000.00

LEBANE 2 400,000.00

ŽAGUBICA 3 600,000.00

VRNJAČKA BANJA 56 11,500,000.00

VLADIMIRCI 3 600,000.00

2419 535,850,000.00


